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TRAIN NAME
	Kolkata
Firozpur
Super fast 
EXP
	Howrah
Varanasi
Shatabdi
Express
	Kolkata
SVDK
Super Fast EXP
Via BGP
	Howrah
ANVT
Rajdhani
Via 
BGP
	Howrah
Rishikesh
Super Fast
Via
DUMKA
	Kolkata
Amritsar SF EXP
Via BGP,DUMKA
	Howrah
NDLS
SF EXP
Via DUMKA
	Howrah
Varanasi SF EXP
Via dumka
	Howrah
SVDK
SF EXP
Via GAYA
	Howrah
NDLS
SF EXP 
Via SBG,BGP

	Train Number
	35935
	35928
	32698
	34589
	07775
	00072
	04434
	05454
	54412
	04486

	Class of accommodation
	3A,2A,SL,II,P
	CC,EC
	SL,2A,3A II,P
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2A,3A 1A,P
	2A,3A SL,II,
	2A,3A SL,II,P
	2A,3A SL,II,P
	3A SL,CC,II
	3A,2A SL,II,P
	1A,2A,3A SL,II,P

	From Table No.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Days of departure at originating station
	
M,T
	
M,W,F
	
M,Th
	
     M
	
Tu,F
	
M,Th
	
M,Th
	
M,W,Sa
	
Tu,F
	
M,F

	Km.
	Howrah
	d
	
	05.45
	
	12.15
	16.30
	
	12.30
	07.40
	16.20
	12.30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Kolkata
	d
	13.10
	
	06.30
	
	
	08.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	Bandel
	d
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	107
	Barddhaman
	d
	14.42
	
	08.02
	
	17.42
	10.03
	13.42
	08.52
	17.32
	13.42

	146
	Bolpur
	
	
	
	08.48
	14.00
	18.28
	10.51
	14.30
	09.40
	
	14.30

	271
	Dumka
	d
	
	
	10.40
	
	20.27
	12.54
	16.22
	11.33
	
	

	425
	Bhagalpur
	a d
	
	
	12.30
12.40
	17.32
17.42
	
	14.50
15.00

	
	
	
	19.22
19.27

	478
	Jamalpur
	d
	
	
	13.34
	18.30
	
	15.53
	
	
	
	20.32

	171
	Durgapur
	d
	15.29
	07.28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18.22
	

	213
	Asansol
	a d
	15.58
16.03

	07.54
07.57
	

	
	
	
	
	
	18.54
18.59
	

	238
	Chittaranjan
	d
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	294
	Madhupur
	d
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	323
	Jasidih
	d
	
	
	
	
	21.40
	
	17.42
	13.00
	
	

	367
	Jhajha
	d
	
	
	
	
	22.30
	
	18.32
	13.47
	
	

	421
	Kiul
	d
	
	
	14.37
	
	......
	16.57
	….
	14.33
	
	21.39

	455
	Mokama
	d
	
	
	
	
	23.41
	
	19.43
	15.06
	
	22.12

	
	Islampur
	d
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	545
	Patna
	a d
	

	
	16.34
16.49
	21.15
21.30
	01.13
01.33

	18.55
19.10

	21.15
21.25

	16.30
16.35

	

	23.42
00.02


	555
	Danapur
	a d
	

	
	…..
	……
	……

	
….
	
…..
	16.50
16.52

	
	


	594
	Ara
	d
	
	
	…..
	……
	……
	….
	….
	17.28
	
	

	663
	Buxar
	d
	
	
	18.20
	…..
	……
	…..
	….
	18.18
	
	

	259
	Dhanbad
	d
	17.14
	08.57
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20.15
	

	458
	Gaya
	d
	20.04
	11.29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23.20
	

	661
	Mughalsarai
	a d
	22.44
22.54
	13.53
14.00
	19.42
19.52

	00.15
00.25
	04.52
05.02

	22.20
22.30

	00.45
00.55

	20.02
20.07

	03.57
04.02

	03.22
03.32


	724
	Mirzapur
	d
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	678
	Varanasi
	a d
	23.54
00.01
	14.35
	20.27
20.37
	
	05.45
05.55

	23.11
23.21
	01.34
01.44
	
	05.45
05.55
	04.10
04.20

	814
	Allahabad
	a d
	

	
	

	02.08
02.10

	

	

	
	20.45
.
	

	


	
	Unchahar
	d
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	931
	Fatehpur
	d
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1007
	Kanpur
	a d
	

	

	

	04.11
04.15

	

	

	

	

	

	


	1145
	Etawah
	d
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1201
	Shikohabad
	d
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	937
	Sultanpur
	d
	01.59
	
	22.24
	
	07.42
	01.23
	03.42
	
	07.42
	06.17

	1076
	Lucknow Jn
	a d
	04.30
04.35

	

	00.49
00.59
	
	10.18
10.28
	03.38
03.48


	06.20
06.30

	
	11.00
11.10

	08.55
09.05


	1264
	Agra Cantt.
	d
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1311
	Bareilly
	d
	08.00
	

	04.14
	
	14.20
	07.07
	09.46
	
	14.37
	12.22

	1402
	Moradabad
	d
	09.31
	
	05.49
	
	15.50
	08.45
	11.12
	
	16.10
	13.50

	1570
	Haridwar
	a
	
	
	
	
	18.45
	
	
	
	
	

	1592
	Rishikesh
	d
	
	
	
	
	19.2555
	
	
	.
	
	

	1434
	Anand Vihar (T)
	a
	
	
	
	
	09.05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1441
	Old Delhi
	a d
	12.25
12.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1445
	New Delhi
	a
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14.10
	
	
	16.50

	Days of arrival at destination station
	
Tu,F
	
M,W,F
	
Daily
	
Tu
	
W,Sa
	
Tu,F
	
W,F
	
M,W,Sa
	
Th,Su
	
Tu,Sa

	To Table No.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



$ T.No.12249 will be shifted from New Delhi to Anand Vihar (T)	86TAG 15

w.e.f. 12.12.2015.
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